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Price
0.255 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.92%(-0.01)

AU0000005159
JMS

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

311 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.25 AUD (128,181)
0.26 AUD (294,308)
0.26 AUD

0.265 AUD

0.25 AUD

0.26 AUD

0.255704 AUD
7,256,497
1,855,514.95

776

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000005159&ID_NOTATION=213702462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd440db86d81be26b8ed878db0117324d845a13709511645a3337670718aee61&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3a67d96dcc54f9d4c&time=1720664239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a885dad72ce2a6214faeaa2fbaf13e39b5136d28de66e3614d9269b863b114b&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1554eb422cd79a006&time=1720664239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4064a18d2077b599da2b8160fadcaae94b690f17b5ba37930576ae44dbb02b18&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1378f47e82acc5c6e&time=1720664239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fa1ca13d36eaeac7abfead71226e9634f9dee3ae7038caa15815c364710fb6c&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bdcbcc2998bc07fb4&time=1720664239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea718d8a7bac23d22eeb0c2563ff6ab3b6fa4edbeb9f07763e55022eddf82655&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=71acd596ed5bf9e23&time=1720664239&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
0.255 AUD

Difference

General attributes

O  -1.92%(-0.01)

ISIN AU0000005159
Symbol JMS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 311 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.25 AUD (128,181)
Ask (Ask size) 0.26 AUD (294,308)
Open 0.26 AUD
High 0.265 AUD
Low 0.25 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.26 AUD
VWAP 0.255704 AUD
Volume (pcs) 7,256,497
Trading volume 1,855,514.95
Number of trades 776
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +41.67% +27.50% -16.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 +0.06 -0.05
Beta 0.43 0.55 0.51
Volatility  60.51 51.95 48.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Australian Securities

Date

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
01

2024/07/

Time

22:02

10:33

11:29

19:35

08:10

Price

0.157 EUR

0.148 EUR

0.149 EUR

0.194 USD

0.255 AUD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

1.86

0.270 AUD (8,921,218
0.306 AUD (6,367,546
0.263 AUD (7,544,229
0.217 AUD (3,451,100
0.410 AUD (2024/05/13
0.165 AUD (2024/01/02
0.410 AUD (2024/05/13
0.165 AUD (2023/11/28

NN N N

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213702462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268974147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251562760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251562760
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JUPITER MINES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

—
= JUPITERMINESLTD

Contact Details
JUPITER MINES

St Georges Terrace, Level 8 220 6000 Perth
Telefon: +61 8 9346 5500
Fax: -

E-mail: info@)jupitermines.com
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mailto:info@jupitermines.com
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